04-16-1999 FORM PTO-1594 (Rev. 6-93)

ER SHEET

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMER Patent and Trademark Off

		VLY Patent and Tradema		
Tab settings □ □ □ ▼	101012850	<u> </u>		
		ease record the attached original documents or copy thereof.		
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Sasaki Crystal, Inc.	/pub.ibi	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Sasaki, Inc.		
☐ Corporation-State ☐ Other	ed Partnership	Street Address: 50 Seaview Drive City: Secations State: NJ ZIP: 070		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached	d? 🗆 Yes 🖸 No	☐ Individual(s) citizenship		
	☐ Merger ☐ Change of Name	☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation-State New York ☐ Other ☐ Other ☐ If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative day		
Execution Date:January 2, 1991		is attached: (Designations must be a secarate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & addresses) attached? (I yes X) No		
4. Application number(s) or patent number	er(s):			
A. Trademark Application No.(s)		B. Trademark Registration No.(s)		
		799,307 1,597,480 ,_1,271,854 1,597,481		
	Additional numbers attach	ed? 🖸 Yes 🖾 No		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:		
Name: <u>Carol Anne</u> Been				
Internal Address:		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 115.00		
Sonnenschein Nath & Rosenth	al	© Enclosed		
8000 Sears Tower		☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
Street Address:				
_233 South Wacker Drive		8. Deposit account number:		
City: Chicago State: IL	ZIP: 60606	(Attach dublicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)		
1999 JSHABAZZ 00000031 799307	DO NOT USE TH			
Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief,	the foregoing information	n is true and correct and any attached copy is a true co		
the original document.	and the egoing in our land	•		
Carol Anne Been Name of Person Signing	Larold	April 5, 1999		

State of New York) Department of State

I Hereby Certify, that I have made diligent examination of the index of corporation papers filed in this Department for a certificate, order or record of a dissolution of

SASAKI, INC.

the certificate of incorporation of which corporation was filed June 28, 1977, under the name of SASAKI GLASS (U.S.A.), INC., with perpetual duration.

A Certificate of Amendment of SASAKI GLASS (U.S.A.), INC. changing name to SASAKI CRYSTAL, INC. was field on December 12, 1983.

A Certificate of Amendment of SASAKI CRYSTAL, INC. changing name to SASAKI, INC. was filed on January 2, 1991,

and that upon such examination, I find no such certificate, order or record, and that so far as indicated by the records of this Department, such corporation is a subsisting corporation.

Witness my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 4th of January one thousand

nine hundred and ninety-one

Secretary of State

TRADEMARK REEL: 1883 FRAME: 0952

DOS-279 (10/84)

《注注》,"我们就是我们的人,我们就是我们的人,我们就是我们的人,我们也是我们的人,我们可以会会会会会会会会会会会会会会。" 他们就是我们就是我们的人,我们就是我们的人,我们就是我们的人,我们就是我们

RECEIPT SS222

CORPORATION NAME: SASAKI, INC.

DOCUMENT TYPE : AMENDMENT (DOM. BUSINESS)

COUNTY: NEWY

SERVICE COMPANY : CT CORPORATION SYSTEM

FILED: 01/02/91 DURATION: ******** CASH \$: 910102000091 FILM \$:

ADDRESS FOR PROCESS

REGISTERED AGENT



THE COLUMN THE PART OF THE COLUMN			******************************	
FILER	FEES	10.00	PAYMENTS	10.

MARKS, MURASE & WHITE	FILING :	0.00	CASH :	0.
400 PARK AVENUE	TAX :	0.00	CHECK :	θ.
ATT: PETER FIGDOR	CERT :	0.00	BILLED:	16.
NEW YORK, NY 10022	COPIES :	0.00		
•	HANDLING:	10.00		
			REFUND:	Θ.

DOS-1025 (11/89)

TRADEMARK REEL: 1883 FRAME: 0953

RECORDED: 04/06/1999